Misto: Putim

Por

1
2

Zavodnik

Koutny Roman
Koutnd Eva

Klub

Triatlonteam Ptibram
TT Ptibram

Vysledkova listina

Délka: 0,3/14/5 km

Rok  StC  Kritky Dlouhy Kat # Plavani # Kolo
2003 949 o Ml 1 00:04:49 1 00:26:38
1978 950 o 74 1 00:05:23 2 00:29:54

2

Po kole

00:31:27
00:35:17

2

B¢h

00:24:16
00:26:44

#

1
2

Datum: 12. 6. 2021

Cil

00:55:43
01:02:01



Misto: Putim

Por
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Zavodnik

Homola Jakub
Kozojed Martin
Rihovd Eligka
Lemberka Ondiej
Zirovnicky Jan
Bednéi Tomas
Migl Vojtéch
Valdman Josef
Zikmund Jan
Mach Miroslav
Ficova Markéta
Migl Antonin
Chudy Ondfej
Matoska Marek
Parez Jan
Bohacova Tereza
Vondrouskova Jana
Prochédzka Ondrej
Bursik Michal
Bursik Pavel

Klub

TT Tabor

TT Tabor

TT Tabor

TT Tabor

TT Tabor

Jihlava

Triatlonteam Ptibram
Biatlon Beroun

TT Ptibram

Sutri

Triatlonteam Ptibram
TRI Piibram

VS Tabor

Sokol Pisek

TT Ptibram

TT Piibram

CB

Sokol Pisek

Sokol Pisek

Sokol Pisek

Vysledkova listina

Rok

2005
2004
2002
2005
2005
1980
2003
1979
1990
2006
2004
2005
1990
2000
2004
2004
1989
1980
1991
1962

StC

903
200
100
901
908
902
906
910
905
904
101
900
914
909
907
102
911
915
913
912

Délka: 0,75/20/5 km

Kratky Dlouhy  Kat #
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Plavani

00:10:30
00:09:50
00:10:23
00:10:31
00:10:42
00:10:42
00:12:52
00:12:49
00:12:17
00:11:25
00:13:35
00:13:20
00:16:08
00:15:03
00:12:19
00:12:54
00:16:19
00:23:04
00:16:17
00:21:45

Kolo

00:32:44
00:33:49
00:35:20
00:34:20
00:34:56
00:36:02
00:35:53
00:35:08
00:35:53
00:37:34
00:38:37
00:39:01
00:39:52
00:39:27
00:39:10
00:41:49
00:43:21
00:43:56
00:46:17
00:48:09

#
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Po kole

00:43:14
00:43:39
00:45:43
00:44:51
00:45:38
00:46:44
00:48:45
00:47:57
00:48:10
00:48:59
00:52:12
00:52:21
00:56:00
00:54:30
00:51:29
00:54:43
00:59:40
01:07:00
01:02:34
01:09:54
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B¢h

00:19:02
00:20:48
00:20:17
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:23:27
00:21:57
00:22:55
00:23:08
00:24:05
00:22:53
00:23:02
00:20:50
00:22:50
00:26:31
00:28:31
00:28:01
00:21:55
00:38:24
00:37:38

Datum: 12. 6. 2021

Cil

01:02:16
01:04:27
01:06:00
01:06:57
01:07:47
01:10:11
01:10:42
01:10:52
01:11:18
01:13:04
01:15:05
01:15:23
01:16:50
01:17:20
01:18:00
01:23:14
01:27:41
01:28:55
01:40:58
01:47:32



Vysledkova listina

Misto: Putim Délka: 1,5/40/10 km Datum: 12. 6. 2021
Pof  Zavodnik Klub Rok StC  Kritky Dlouhy — Kat # Plavéni # Kolo # Po kole # B¢h # Cil
1 Hradecky Jan TT Ptibram 1983 24 * M3 1 00:20:22 2 01:00:26 2 01:20:48 2 00:39:12 1 02:00:00
2 Korous David TT Tabor 2004 1 * M1 1 00:20:19 1 01:00:22 1 01:20:41 1 00:40:42 2 02:01:23
3 Cibulka Stanislav Iron Stars Beroun 1981 7 * M4 1 00:26:04 10 01:03:04 5 01:29:08 4 00:43:01 5 02:12:09
4 Konérek Zdenek Sutri PT 1982 16 * M3 2 00:28:11 17 01:03:03 4 01:31:14 11 00:41:31 3 02:12:45
5 Uhlit Radek Trisk CB 1967 18 * M5 1 00:26:39 11 01:04:25 7 01:31:04 9 00:42:38 4 02:13:42
6  Novy Lukas TT Talin 1976 13 * M4 2 00:24:31 7 01:07:02 18 01:31:33 13 00:43:49 6 02:15:22
7  Lemberka Jakub TT Tabor 1990 2 * M3 3 00:21:34 3 01:07:26 20 01:29:00 3 00:46:51 13 02:15:51
8  Ehrenberger Martin Nezmar CB 1975 19 * M4 3 00:28:40 19 01:02:43 3 01:31:23 12 00:45:08 7 02:16:31
9  Koranda David Trisk CB 1983 11 * M3 4 00:24:27 6 01:05:55 14 01:30:22 6 00:47:07 16 02:17:29
10 Sedlacek Ondtej Trisk CB 1982 10 * M3 5 00:26:50 14 01:04:23 6 01:31:13 10 00:46:28 11 02:17:41
11 Richter Miroslav TT Tabor 1975 42 * M4 4 00:25:45 9 01:04:40 8 01:30:25 7 00:49:24 20 02:19:49
12 Planek Karel Sutri PT 1976 15 * M4 5 00:28:15 18 01:05:04 9 01:33:19 14 00:46:43 12 02:20:02
13 Pudil Jaroslav M2 sport Be¢vit 1961 61 * M6 1 00:30:01 22 01:05:12 10 01:35:13 17 00:45:46 9 02:20:59
14 Cibulkova Markéta Iron Stars Beroun 1983 104 * 73 1 00:23:51 4 01:10:26 25 01:34:17 16 00:46:53 14 02:21:10
15  Kumsta Pavel Sport ability Tabor 1991 17 * M3 6 00:26:41 12 01:06:59 17 01:33:40 15 00:48:28 18 02:22:08
16  Prochazka Rostislav BorSov nad Vltavou 1980 14 * M4 6 00:28:11 16 01:07:28 21 01:35:39 18 00:46:55 15 02:22:34
17 Lacha Pavel Resolution team 1969 5 * M5 2 00:30:48 24 01:06:57 16 01:37:45 24 00:45:23 8 02:23:08
18  Ludvik Jan Nezmar CB 1975 20 * M4 7 00:30:59 27 01:06:22 15 01:37:21 21 00:46:03 10 02:23:24
19 Muzatko Pavel Kalda team 1989 8 * M3 7 00:29:00 20 01:07:20 19 01:36:20 19 00:48:22 17 02:24:42
20  Rysavy Kvétoslav Resolution team 1971 6 * M5 3 00:25:21 8 01:05:19 12 01:30:40 8 00:55:01 26 02:25:41
21 Mikol4s Miroslav Trisk 1996 58 * M2 1 00:23:54 5 01:05:18 11 01:29:12 5 00:56:45 27 02:25:57
22 Sip Jaromir TT Talin 1979 79 * M4 8 00:26:53 15 01:09:44 24 01:36:37 20 00:50:19 22 02:26:56
23 Lacha Radek Resolution team 1971 4 * M5 4 00:31:46 28 01:05:47 13 01:37:33 23 00:53:47 24 02:31:20
24 Doubal Jakub JC Kklub maratonc 1990 27 * M3 8 00:34:03 30 01:09:40 23 01:43:43 26 00:48:56 19 02:32:39
25  Kucera Ondfej STS Chvostojkovice-Brod 1973 69 * M4 9 00:29:54 21 01:07:38 22 01:37:32 22 00:59:18 30 02:36:50
26  Ficova Radka Triatlonteam Ptibram 1973 103 * 74 1 00:30:48 23 01:19:07 31 01:49:55 29 00:49:44 21 02:39:39
27  Mikolas Stanislav CB 1991 33 * M3 9 00:30:52 26 01:18:14 29 01:49:06 28 00:51:03 23 02:40:09
28  Jilek Petr Resolution team 1981 21 * M4 10 00:30:51 25 01:13:22 27 01:44:13 27 00:57:35 28 02:41:48
29  Mikolas Jan Trisk 1961 60 * M6 2 00:34:39 31 01:15:56 28 01:50:35 30 00:54:28 25 02:45:03
30  Mach Milan Sutri 1967 3 * M5 5 00:42:14 32 01:19:02 30 02:01:16 32 00:58:54 29 03:00:10
31  Jahoda Vladimir TT Talin 1963 12 * M5 6 00:32:10 29 01:20:20 33 01:52:30 31 01:13:30 31 03:06:00
32 Kral Josef TC Dvoidk 1959 43 * M6 3 00:53:23 34 01:19:27 32 02:12:50 33 01:17:19 32 03:30:09
33  Pilaf Pavel Trisk CB 1990 22 * M3 10 00:26:42 13 01:11:40 26 01:38:22 25 00:00:00 33 00:00:00
34 Velat Josef Sokol Pisek 1973 9 g M4 11 00:43:30 33 00:00:00 34 00:00:00 34 00:00:00 34 00:00:00



